Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce & Science, Chandrapur

Fee Structure : Session 2022-23
Master of Commerce (M.Com) - NON-AIDED

Details

Tution Fee

1
o Jbouatonrecige |

Labouratory Fee (Sci.)

Games, Sports & Athletice Fee

Extra Curricular Activities

Medical Examination Fee

Physical Efficiency Test Fee

-
c
>
o

11
12 agazine Subscr
13 [ldentity Card

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Project Fee

Devlopment Fee
Maintance Fee

Uni. Enrollment fee

Uni. Annual Fees

Uni. Students Welfare Fund
Uni. Medical Aid Fund

Uni. Students Union Fee
Uni. Student Sport Fee

Uni. Medical Test Form Fee
Uni. Students Aid Fund
Uni. Disaster Management cell Fee
Envornmental Fee

Uni. E Seva Fee

<
S

o

E

[}
o
Q
=
[}
5
-
[0}
[0}

NSS Scheme Fee

I

College Exam Fee

Culture Programme Fee

Student Insurance

o
)
o
1%
@l
(=7

Total Amount

o
=3
(v}

1 If the student come form other university then student should pay Enrollment Fees 125 Rs. And Immigration Fees 100 Rs.

20

100
20
20
30

190

200
400

300
150
30
30
100
100
20

600
400

125

50
30

10
100
20
20
30
2775

200
400

300
150
30
30
100
100
20

600
400

125

25

10

50
30

10
100
20
20
30
9644

200
400

300

150

30

30

100

100

20 20
2000

600

400

125

50
30

10

100 100
20 20
20 20
30 30
190 4775

2 Project where ever prescribed in syllabus then student should pay project fee 2000 Rs. (M.Com I1)
3 All the scholarship holders/Govt. fees concession holders have to pay fees as per the given fees schedule at the time
of admission. It is mandatory to pay all the fees within 7 days after scholarship/ Concession is granted (the amount

deposited to student's account by Govt. for college fee).

NON-AIDED
M.Com I

6869

300
150
30
30
100
100
20
2000
600
400

125

50
30

10
100
20

20

30
11644



