Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce & Science, Chandrapur

Fee Structure: Session 2022-23

Master of Commerce (M.Com) - NON-AIDED

Sr. No	of Commerce (M.Com) - NON-AIDED Details	NON-AIDED					
		M.Com I			M.Com II		
		G.O.I/ FS	EBC	F. P	G.O.I/ FS	EBC	F. P
1	Tution Fee			6869			6869
2	College Admission Fee		200	200		200	200
3	Library Fee		400	400		400	400
4	Labouratory Fee (Geo)						
5	Labouratory Fee (COM.)						
6	Labouratory Fee (Sci.)						
7	Games, Sports & Athletice Fee		300	300		300	300
8	Extra Curricular Activities		150	150		150	150
9	Medical Examination Fee		30	30		30	30
10	Physical Efficiency Test Fee		30	30		30	30
11	Student Aid Fund		100	100		100	100
12	Magazine Subscription		100	100		100	100
13	Identity Card	20	20	20	20	20	20
14	Project Fee					2000	2000
15	Devlopment Fee		600	600		600	600
16	Maintance Fee		400	400		400	400
17	Uni. Enrollment fee						
18	Uni. Annual Fees		125	125		125	125
19	Uni. Students Welfare Fund		5	5		5	5
20	Uni. Medical Aid Fund		5	5		5	5
21	Uni. Students Union Fee		5	5		5	5
22	Uni. Student Sport Fee		25	25		25	25
23	Uni. Medical Test Form Fee		5	5		5	5
24	Uni. Students Aid Fund		5	5		5	5
25	Uni. Disaster Management cell Fee		10	10		10	10
26	Envornmental Fee						
27	Uni. E Seva Fee		50	50		50	50
28	Uni. Student Ashwamedh Fee		30	30		30	30
29	Uni. Immigration Fee						
30	Uni. Convacation Fee						
31	Uni. NSS Scheme Fee		10	10		10	10
32	Registration ****	100	100	100	100	100	100
33	College Exam Fee ****	20	20	20	20	20	20
34	Culture Programme Fee ****	20	20	20	20	20	20
35	Student Insurance	30	30	30	30	30	30
	Total Amount	190	2775	9644	190	4775	11644

Note:

- $1 \ \ \text{If the student come form other university then student should pay Enrollment Fees 125 \, \text{Rs. And } \ Immigration Fees 100 \, \text{Rs.}$
- 2 Project where ever prescribed in syllabus then student should pay project fee 2000 Rs. (M.Com II)
- 3 All the scholarship holders/Govt. fees concession holders have to pay fees as per the given fees schedule at the time of admission. It is mandatory to pay all the fees within 7 days after scholarship/ Concession is granted (the amount deposited to student's account by Govt. for college fee).